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Master
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off

1 97 Mateju Filip KÜL MAS 22 24 22 25 93 24 22 21 22 89 182
2 108 Horváth Szabolcs KÜL MAS 18 18 21 23 80 18 12 19 16 65 145
2 107 Horváth József KÜL MAS 23 16 19 23 81 17 19 17 11 64 145
4 106 Füssy Imre KÜL MAS 21 15 20 19 75 16 18 19 9 62 137
5 105 Zsidek Fanni KÜL MAS 18 12 16 17 63 19 13 19 6 57 120
6 22 Magyarics Richard KÜL MAS 10 14 21 45 17 7 12 7 43 88
7 89 Alexander Sazonov KÜL MAS 22 20 20 22 84 0 0 0 0 0 84
8 109 Kováč Péter KÜL MAS 17 14 19 19 69 0 0 0 0 0 69

Felnőtt
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off

1 48 Jéri Tamás JSE MAN Y 24 21 25 25 95 23 24 24 22 93 188
2 88 Varga András LSLE MAN 22 24 24 25 95 22 22 22 23 89 184
3 62 Szalai Tamás VJSE MAN Y 24 24 24 25 97 20 23 22 21 86 183
4 38 Kőfalvi László DVLE MAN Y 25 25 24 25 99 19 23 20 20 82 181
5 65 Endrődi Roland DVLE MAN Y 25 22 23 24 94 25 21 19 21 86 180
6 68 Kiss Tibor JSE MAN 23 20 23 23 89 22 21 23 24 90 179
7 64 Gráf Péter VJSE MAN Y 23 24 22 24 93 21 22 19 23 85 178
8 110 Tóth Ferenc FVLK MAN Y 25 19 24 25 93 22 22 17 23 84 177
8 82 Szarka József VJSE MAN Y 23 23 24 25 95 19 20 22 21 82 177
10 111 Faragó Zsolt DVLE MAN Y 22 22 25 24 93 20 23 21 19 83 176
11 78 Simon  Pál FVLK MAN 22 24 22 25 93 21 20 18 23 82 175
11 58 Pomázi  Kálmán JSE MAN 23 24 21 24 92 24 19 19 21 83 175
11 76 Kadlok Nándor JSE MAN Y 22 21 22 22 87 22 24 21 21 88 175
14 101 Danieli Gianmaria JSE MAN Y 24 23 23 25 95 23 23 18 15 79 174
15 4 Mayer Zsolt VJSE MAN 22 23 22 25 92 19 19 20 22 80 172



16 80 Papp Károly JSE MAN 22 25 18 21 86 21 25 19 20 85 171
17 30 Korbán Krisztián ALE MAN Y 20 23 23 23 89 21 22 17 21 81 170
18 104 Kovács Miklós DVLE MAN 19 21 21 24 85 20 21 22 21 84 169
19 71 Szabó Norbert ALE MAN Y 17 22 24 24 87 17 23 21 19 80 167
19 33 Farkas Endre ALE MAN Y 22 22 21 24 89 18 21 21 18 78 167
21 57 Gálig  Tamás JSE MAN 23 21 20 22 86 19 18 22 20 79 165
21 60 Jéri Csaba JSE MAN 20 23 21 22 86 20 21 21 17 79 165
23 5 Boros Gábor JSE MAN 21 21 21 22 85 18 21 20 20 79 164
23 13 Kohut László JSE MAN 20 23 23 23 89 19 21 18 17 75 164
23 96 Györök Lajos MVE MAN 23 22 21 22 88 19 20 21 16 76 164
26 36 Hegyi András OSE MAN 21 20 22 24 87 22 19 16 19 76 163
27 17 Fenyvesi Norbert VJSE MAN 19 22 20 24 85 21 18 17 19 75 160
28 66 Bánki András JSE MAN 22 19 17 25 83 19 19 13 23 74 157
28 47 Takács Tamás OSE MAN 23 19 22 24 88 15 16 17 21 69 157
30 34 ifj Nagy Varga Géza MVE MAN 22 18 23 24 87 19 18 15 17 69 156
31 45 Tordai Loránd OSE MAN 20 18 21 20 79 18 17 19 22 76 155
31 37 Kovács Mihály MVE MAN 21 19 20 21 81 14 22 21 17 74 155
33 59 Tóth Gábor JSE MAN 20 18 22 23 83 19 17 18 17 71 154
34 94 Gönczi Bálint DVLE MAN 17 21 19 22 79 20 19 19 15 73 152
35 61 Pokornyik László VJSE MAN 21 18 22 24 85 18 12 18 17 65 150
36 77 Németh Róbert MVE MAN 21 19 19 22 81 19 15 14 20 68 149
37 90 Olasz Gergely ZKSE MAN 20 18 23 24 85 18 19 11 15 63 148
37 81 Pál Tamás ATKLE MAN 19 22 18 23 82 24 16 14 12 66 148
39 46 Rutkai Zoltán OSE MAN 21 18 20 24 83 13 16 18 13 60 143
40 103 Kardos Zsolt DVLE MAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Amatőr
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off

1 19 Hirth Attila JSE AMA 22 21 22 22 87 18 20 23 21 82 169 18
2 84 Zarándok  János SSE AMA 23 20 22 25 90 17 23 20 19 79 169 17
3 100 Gróf András MVE AMA 24 19 21 23 87 21 19 21 17 78 165
4 11 Fekete Tamás MVE AMA 22 19 20 21 82 18 21 20 17 76 158
5 7 Fehér Zoltán LSLE AMA 20 20 18 22 80 21 19 18 19 77 157
5 112 Ábrahám Tamás ALE2 AMA Y 18 23 23 22 86 17 19 20 15 71 157
7 43 Salamon Gábor BEFAG AMA 22 20 23 23 88 18 16 17 13 64 152
8 10 Gábor  Ádám MVE AMA 22 19 17 24 82 20 17 17 15 69 151
9 41 Nagy Tamás ALE AMA 22 14 17 24 77 20 18 16 17 71 148
10 39 Erdélyi Tamás MVE AMA 23 20 14 19 76 15 18 17 20 70 146
11 25 Gurzó Lajos DVLE AMA 13 18 20 20 71 14 19 21 19 73 144
12 72 Kuti Ádám MVE AMA 20 18 15 20 73 19 18 15 18 70 143
12 79 Venczák Zsolt MVE AMA 16 19 21 21 77 20 17 15 14 66 143
14 70 Hornyák Szabolcs JSE AMA 20 18 18 20 76 21 16 15 11 63 139
15 2 Fedor István OSE AMA 17 16 16 19 68 17 17 16 16 66 134
16 54 Koller László MVE AMA 17 15 19 21 72 11 12 12 18 53 125



Kezdő
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off

1 86 Kiss Szilárd MVE KEZ 22 18 17 22 79 18 19 20 16 73 152 19
2 52 Hubert András FVLK KEZ Y 21 22 21 22 86 14 17 16 19 66 152 18
3 27 Erdődi Dániel JSE KEZ 19 20 18 21 78 19 19 15 18 71 149
4 50 Finczicki Andás FVLK KEZ Y 17 18 21 21 77 18 17 16 16 67 144
4 113 Fülöp József Attila OSE KEZ 21 16 19 17 73 18 23 15 15 71 144
6 42 Bajusz  Gergő MVE KEZ 19 18 17 21 75 16 16 17 17 66 141
7 32 Szakács Muki Gábor ALE KEZ 19 18 19 20 76 15 15 16 13 59 135
8 23 Városi László JSE KEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Senior
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off

1 73 Krausz Lajos MVE SEN 23 24 23 25 95 23 20 23 21 87 182
2 40 Szolga József SSE SEN Y 21 20 22 24 87 22 24 20 20 86 173
3 29 Hajós Csaba ALE2 SEN Y 18 23 22 24 87 19 23 19 19 80 167
4 1 Nemoda Zsolt OSE SEN 20 18 21 25 84 20 19 21 18 78 162
5 9 Vigh Miklós HHLE SEN 22 17 17 24 80 22 16 20 18 76 156
6 98 Kis Tibor JSE SEN 22 19 19 22 82 21 18 17 17 73 155
7 69 Tóth-Sári  Nándor JSE SEN 20 20 19 24 83 17 20 15 17 69 152
8 93 Magyar Csaba SSE SEN Y 22 21 21 22 86 15 16 14 20 65 151
8 35 Deczki József INT SEN 23 20 18 21 82 19 18 18 14 69 151
10 91 Tóth Emil SSE SEN Y 17 20 20 24 81 18 19 16 12 65 146
11 51 Kiss Pál JSE SEN 18 23 18 14 73 18 22 18 14 72 145
12 3 Ilkovits Ádám ALE SEN 17 20 18 24 79 20 14 14 16 64 143
12 102 Gajdács György MVE SEN 18 15 20 22 75 20 18 14 16 68 143
14 12 Gábor Lőrinc MVE SEN 20 21 19 21 81 14 17 16 14 61 142
15 6 Koczka György MVE SEN 17 14 18 15 64 13 13 19 17 62 126
16 74 Marosi  Sándor MVE SEN 11 19 18 21 69 9 20 11 16 56 125
17 56 Kovács László MVE SEN 11 16 10 23 60 19 16 12 14 61 121
18 92 Macsek Lajos OSE SEN 20 17 14 18 69 0 0 0 0 0 69



Veterán
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off

1 20 Farkas "Cukros" Mihály JSE VET 21 22 22 19 84 21 22 22 17 82 166 22
2 87 Dobos  József MVE VET 22 23 23 21 89 23 16 19 19 77 166 16
3 8 Lengyel György LSLE VET 17 19 19 24 79 21 17 19 15 72 151
4 28 Gál Sándor MVE VET 19 22 20 20 81 16 17 21 14 68 149
5 99 Papp Ferenc János ALE2 VET Y 19 18 18 19 74 16 17 15 19 67 141
6 75 Szabó János FVLK VET 17 18 17 20 72 15 18 16 16 65 137
7 44 Görög Tibor BEFAG VET 19 17 18 21 75 14 15 12 14 55 130
8 14 Szedlár László INT VET 20 16 17 22 75 18 12 12 10 52 127
9 21 Kovács  Béla MVE VET 17 15 19 51 22 19 14 15 70 121
10 95 Zsarnay István OSE VET 18 17 14 16 65 12 18 10 13 53 118
11 15 Fodor  László HKLK VET 9 6 11 11 37 3 2 7 7 19 56



Junior
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off

1 63 Genáhl Hugó KSC JUN 18 24 22 24 88 22 22 21 22 87 175
2 67 Soós Gergő JSE JUN 21 22 23 24 90 21 22 20 17 80 170
3 24 Gurzó Erik DVLE JUN 23 20 22 25 90 19 20 23 17 79 169
4 49 ifj. Huszti Péter DVLE JUN 20 22 22 23 87 16 19 20 18 73 160
5 55 Kovács Máté JSE JUN 19 22 24 22 87 17 17 17 21 72 159
6 83 Vass Máté JSE JUN 19 23 22 23 87 18 17 19 16 70 157
7 18 ifj Fenyvesi Norbert JSE JUN 16 17 19 23 75 21 19 19 21 80 155
8 53 Koller  Ábel MVE JUN 16 16 14 24 70 15 18 17 12 62 132
8 26 Erdődi Gergő JSE JUN 20 19 17 20 76 16 13 16 11 56 132



Női
Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off

1 85 Juhász Lenke JSE LAD 23 21 22 23 89 20 21 18 23 82 171
2 31 Surányi  Krisztina PSE LAD 18 16 13 19 66 13 13 14 9 49 115
3 16 Csomor Zsofia Bernadett HKLK LAD 10 9 12 20 51 14 11 9 10 44 95
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Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat I II III IV Sum V VI VII VIII Sum Összes S-off TT

1 62 Szalai Tamás VJSE MAN 24 24 24 25 97 20 23 22 21 86 183 538
1 64 Gráf Péter VJSE MAN 23 24 22 24 93 21 22 19 23 85 178
1 82 Szarka József VJSE MAN 23 23 24 25 95 19 20 22 21 82 177

2 38 Kőfalvi László DVLE MAN 25 25 24 25 99 19 23 20 20 82 181 537
2 65 Endrődi Roland DVLE MAN 25 22 23 24 94 25 21 19 21 86 180
2 111 Faragó Zsolt DVLE MAN 22 22 25 24 93 20 23 21 19 83 176

3 48 Jéri Tamás JSE MAN 24 21 25 25 95 23 24 24 22 93 188 537
3 76 Kadlok Nándor JSE MAN 22 21 22 22 87 22 24 21 21 88 175
3 101 Danieli Gianmaria JSE MAN 24 23 23 25 95 23 23 18 15 79 174

4 30 Korbán Krisztián ALE MAN 20 23 23 23 89 21 22 17 21 81 170 504
4 71 Szabó Norbert ALE MAN 17 22 24 24 87 17 23 21 19 80 167
4 33 Farkas Endre ALE MAN 22 22 21 24 89 18 21 21 18 78 167

5 110 Tóth Ferenc FVLK MAN 25 19 24 25 93 22 22 17 23 84 177 473
5 52 Hubert András FVLK KEZ 21 22 21 22 86 14 17 16 19 66 152
5 50 Finczicki Andás FVLK KEZ 17 18 21 21 77 18 17 16 16 67 144

6 40 Szolga József SSE SEN 21 20 22 24 87 22 24 20 20 86 173 470
6 93 Magyar Csaba SSE SEN 22 21 21 22 86 15 16 14 20 65 151
6 91 Tóth Emil SSE SEN 17 20 20 24 81 18 19 16 12 65 146



7 29 Hajós Csaba ALE2 SEN 18 23 22 24 87 19 23 19 19 80 167 465
7 112 Ábrahám Tamás ALE2 AMA 18 23 23 22 86 17 19 20 15 71 157
7 99 Papp Ferenc János ALE2 VET 19 18 18 19 74 16 17 15 19 67 141
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